27
.0
34
.0
60
.0
33
.0

Mechanical Shock 10G, 11ms, 3 axis
Approvals CE, UL, cUL
Ordering Information
Part Number SAP number Product Description
TCDEM-8D0N-DYU 112095-5021 8-port, M12 Ultra-Lock, 16 input, NPN
TCDEM-8C2N-DYU 112095-5022 8-port, M12 Ultra-Lock, 14 input, 2 output, NPN
TCDEM-8B4N-DYU 112095-5023 8-port, M12 Ultra-Lock, 12 input, 4 output, NPN
TCDEM-888N-DYU 112095-5024 8-port, M12 Ultra-Lock, 8 input, 8 output, NPN
TCDEM-8D0P-DYU 112095-5025 8-port, M12 Ultra-Lock, 16 input, PNP
TCDEM-8C2P-DYU 112095-5026 8-port, M12 Ultra-Lock, 14 input, 2 output, PNP
TCDEM-8B4P-DYU 112095-5027 8-port, M12 Ultra-Lock, 12 input, 4 output, PNP
TCDEM-888P-DYU 112095-5028 8-port, M12 Ultra-Lock, 8 input, 8 output, PNP
4-pin
Power
TCDEM-8YYX-DYU 112095-5038 8-port, M12 Ultra-Lock, 16 I/O user configurable
TCDEM-8D0N-D1U 112095-0007 8-port, M12 Ultra-Lock, 16 input, NPN
TCDEM-8C2N-D1U 112095-0005 8-port, M12 Ultra-Lock, 14 input, 2 output, NPN
TCDEM-8B4N-D1U 112095-0003 8-port, M12 Ultra-Lock, 12 input, 4 output, NPN
TCDEM-888N-D1U 112095-0001 8-port, M12 Ultra-Lock, 8 input, 8 output, NPN
TCDEM-8D0P-D1U 112095-0008 8-port, M12 Ultra-Lock, 16 input, PNP
TCDEM-8C2P-D1U 112095-0006 8-port, M12 Ultra-Lock, 14 input, 2 output, PNP
TCDEM-8B4P-D1U 112095-0004 8-port, M12 Ultra-Lock, 12 input, 4 output, PNP
TCDEM-888P-D1U 112095-0002 8-port, M12 Ultra-Lock, 8 input, 8 output, PNP
5-pin
Power
TCDEM-8YYX-D1U 112095-0009 8-port, M12 Ultra-Lock, 16 I/O user configurable